AFOLUX All-in-One Touch Panel PC
17
● 8.4” TFT LCD with resistive touch screen
● 18V~30V wide range DC power input (Optional)
● Fanless cooling system
● Selectable AT/ATX power mode
● System memory up to 2GB SDRAM
● Built-in 802.11b/g Wireless LAN

DC 12V Input UPS AUPS-A10-R10 (7.4V 3800mAH)
DC 9~36V Input UPS AUPS-A20-R10 (7.4V 3800mAH)
Ordering Information
Packing List
Fully Integrated I/O Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Part Number Description
AFL-08AH-LX/WT-R/256MB-R12 8.4” 450 cd/m², SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module,Bluetooth Module,Touch screen and
256MB DDR RAM, R12, RoHS
AFL-08AH-LX/WT-R/512MB-R12 8.4” 450 cd/m², SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module,Bluetooth Module,Touch screen and
512MB DDR RAM, R12, RoHS
AFL-08AH-LX24V/WT-R/256MB-R11 8.4” 450 cd/m², SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, 18~30VDC input, AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module,Bluetooth
Module,Touch screen and 256MB DDR RAM, R11, RoHS
AFL-08AH-LX24V/WT-R/512MB-R11 8.4” 450 cd/m², SVGA fanless panel PC with AMD LX-800 CPU, 18~30VDC input, AT/ATX mode, 802.11b/g Wireless Module,Bluetooth
Module,Touch screen and 512MB DDR RAM, R11, RoHS
AFL-08AH-N270/WT-R/1GB-R10 8.4” 450 cd/m², SVGA fanless panel PC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz,802.11b/g wireless module, bluetooth module, touch screen ,1GB DDR2
533,RoHS
ISMM Support Functions
Voltage Fan Smart Fan Temperature D_IO WDT Cash Drawer
AFL-08AH-LX V V V
AFL-08AH-N270 V V V
Note: WiFi 802.11 draft N is upgradable.
A F L - 0 8 A H - V 11